Opis produktu

Wazon-Prom.

Dane aktualne na dzien: 14-12-2025 18:36

Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/wazon-prom-p-24715.html

Wazon-Prom.

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

26,00 zt

162092
5902663620920
20,5x13x13
szkto

przezroczysty

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/wazon-prom-p-24715.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

